
EXTRA LIGHT GAL PIPE STD LENGTH KG/MTR WEIGHT OD T

20NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 1.28 8.32 26.90 2.00

25NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 1.62 10.53 33.70 2.00

32NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 2.07 13.455 42.40 2.00

32NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 7.2 Mtr 2.07 14.904 42.40 2.00

40NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 2.7 17.55 48.30 2.30

40NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 7.2 Mtr 2.7 19.44 48.30 2.30

50NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 3.4 22.1 60.30 2.30

50NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 7.2 Mtr 3.4 24.48 60.30 2.30

65NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 4.19 27.235 76.10 2.30

80NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 5.53 35.945 88.90 2.60

90NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 6.35 41.275 101.6 2.60

100NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 8.77 57.005 114.30 3.20

125NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 10.11 65.715 139.70 3.00

150NB Extra Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 11.99 77.935 165.10 3.00

EXTRA LIGHT BLACK PIPE STD LENGTH KG/MTR WEIGHT OD T

20NB Extra Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 1.28 8.32 26.90 2.00

25NB Extra Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 1.62 10.53 33.70 2.00

32NB Extra Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 2.07 13.455 42.40 2.00

40NB Extra Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 2.7 17.55 48.30 2.30

50NB Extra Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 3.4 22.1 60.30 2.30

65NB Extra Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 4.19 27.235 76.10 2.30

80NB Extra Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 5.53 35.945 88.90 2.60

90NB Extra Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 6.35 41.275 101.6 2.60

100NB Extra Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 8.77 57.005 114.30 3.20

125NB Extra Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 10.11 65.715 139.70 3.00

150NB Extra Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 11.99 77.935 165.1 3.00

Extra Light Gal Pipe

Extra Light Black Pipe



LIGHT GAL PIPE STD LENGTH KG/MTR WEIGHT OD T

15NB Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 1.01 6.565 21.3 2.00

20NB Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 1.44 9.36 26.90 2.30

25NB Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 2.05 13.325 33.70 2.60

32NB Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 2.63 17.095 42.40 2.60

32NB Light Gal Pipe 7.2 Mtr 2.63 18.936 42.40 2.60

40NB Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 3.33 21.645 48.30 2.90

40NB Light Gal Pipe 7.2 Mtr 3.33 23.976 48.30 2.90

50NB Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 4.21 27.365 60.30 2.90

50NB Light Gal Pipe 7.2 Mtr 4.21 30.312 60.30 2.90

65NB Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 5.89 38.285 76.10 3.20

80NB Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 6.93 45.045 88.90 3.20

90NB Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 7.77 50.505 101.6 3.20

100NB Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 9.83 63.895 114.30 3.60

125NB Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 11.76 76.44 139.70 3.50

150NB Light Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 13.95 90.675 165.10 3.50

LIGHT BLACK PIPE STD LENGTH KG/MTR WEIGHT OD T

15NB Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 1.01 6.565 21.3 2.00

20NB Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 1.44 9.36 26.90 2.30

25NB Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 2.05 13.325 33.70 2.60

32NB Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 2.63 17.095 42.40 2.60

40NB Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 3.33 21.645 48.30 2.90

50NB Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 4.21 27.365 60.30 2.90

65NB Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 5.89 38.285 76.10 3.20

80NB Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 6.93 45.045 88.90 3.20

90NB Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 7.77 50.505 101.6 3.20

100NB Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 9.83 63.895 114.30 3.60

125NB Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 11.76 76.44 139.70 3.50

150NB Light Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 13.95 90.675 165.1 3.50

Light Gal Pipe

Light Black Pipe



MEDIUM GAL PIPE STD LENGTH KG/MTR WEIGHT OD T

15NB Medium Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 1.250 8 21.3 2.60

20NB Medium Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 1.630 11 26.90 2.60

25NB Medium Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 2.490 16 33.70 3.20

32NB Medium Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 3.220 21 42.40 3.20

32NB Medium Gal Pipe 7.2 Mtr 3.220 23 42.40 3.20

40NB Medium Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 3.680 24 48.30 3.20

40NB Medium Gal Pipe 7.2 Mtr 3.680 26 48.30 3.20

50NB Medium Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 5.180 34 60.30 3.60

50NB Medium Gal Pipe 7.2 Mtr 5.180 37 60.30 3.60

65NB Medium Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 6.610 43 76.10 3.60

80NB Medium Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 8.580 56 88.90 4.00

90NB Medium Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 9.880 64 101.6 4.00

100NB Medium Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 12.400 81 114.30 4.50

100NB Medium Gal Pipe 7.2 Mtr 12.400 89 114.3 4.50

125NB Medium Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 16.900 110 139.70 5.00

150NB Medium Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 20.100 131 165.1 5.00

MEDIUM BLACK PIPE STD LENGTH KG/MTR WEIGHT OD T

15NB Medium Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 1.250 8 21.3 2.60

20NB Medium Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 1.630 11 26.90 2.60

25NB Medium Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 2.490 16 33.70 3.20

32NB Medium Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 3.220 21 42.40 3.20

40NB Medium Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 3.680 24 48.30 3.20

50NB Medium Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 5.180 34 60.30 3.60

65NB Medium Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 6.610 43 76.10 3.60

80NB Medium Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 8.580 56 88.90 4.00

90NB Medium Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 9.880 64 101.6 4.00

100NB Medium Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 12.400 81 114.30 4.50

125NB Medium Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 16.900 110 139.70 5.00

150NB Medium Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 20.100 131 165.1 5.00

Medium Gal Pipe

Medium Black Pipe





HEAVY GAL PIPE STD LENGTH KG/MTR WEIGHT OD T

25NB Heavy Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 2.93 19.045 33.70 4.00

32NB Heavy Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 3.79 24.635 42.40 4.00

40NB Heavy Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 4.37 28.405 48.30 4.00

50NB Heavy Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 6.19 40.235 60.30 4.50

65NB Heavy Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 7.95 51.675 76.10 4.50

80NB Heavy Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 10.35 67.275 88.90 5.00

90NB Heavy Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 11.91 77.415 101.6 5.00

100NB Heavy Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 14.5 94.25 114.30 5.40

125NB Heavy Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 17.89 116.285 139.70 5.40

150NB Heavy Gal Pipe 6.5 Mtr 21.27 138.255 165.1 5.40

HEAVY BLACK PIPE STD LENGTH KG/MTR WEIGHT OD T

25NB Heavy Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 2.93 19.045 33.70 4.00

32NB Heavy Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 3.79 24.635 42.40 4.00

40NB Heavy Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 4.37 28.405 48.30 4.00

50NB Heavy Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 6.19 40.235 60.30 4.50

65NB Heavy Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 7.95 51.675 76.10 4.50

80NB Heavy Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 10.35 67.275 88.90 5.00

90NB Heavy Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 11.91 77.415 101.6 5.00

100NB Heavy Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 14.5 94.25 114.30 5.40

125NB Heavy Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 17.89 116.285 139.70 5.40

150NB Heavy Black Pipe 6.5 Mtr 21.27 138.255 165.1 5.40

Heavy Gal Pipe

Heavy Black Pipe

Some XH Pipe available in store


